
Temporary Outreach Plan, 2004 Temporary employment applications are handled by Avue Disgital Services
Inyo National Forest
If no number is assigned yet the announcement will be created by this unit.
Last updated 3/11/04 Note: ADS04-WOFSJOBS Announcements are national and are open 2/3/04-11/30/04

Location # PostPostion Title Series GradeAnnouncement Number Opening Closing Contact Name Contact e-mail Contact Phone
Bishop 3 Archaeologist Technician 102 5 not assigned yet Linda Reynolds lreynolds@fs.fed.us 760-873-2423
Bishop 3 Archaeologist Technician 102 7 not assigned yet Linda Reynolds lreynolds@fs.fed.us 760-873-2423
Bishop 2 Biological Science Tech-Plants 404 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-008DT Kathleen Nelson knelson@fs.fed.us 760-873-2498
Bishop 2 Biological Science Tech-Plants 404 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-009DT Kathleen Nelson knelson@fs.fed.us 760-873-2498
Bishop 1 Biological Science Tech-Plants 404 7 not assigned yet Kathleen Nelson knelson@fs.fed.us 760-873-2498
Bishop 2 Hydrologic Technician WG1316 5 not assigned yet Casey Shannon cshannon@fs.fed.us 760-873-2407
Bishop 1 Hydrologic Technician WG1316 7 not assigned yet Casey Shannon cshannon@fs.fed.us 760-873-2407
Bishop 2 Biological Technician-soils 404 5 not assigned yet Casey Shannon cshannon@fs.fed.us 760-873-2407
Bishop 2 Biological Technician-soils STEP 404 5 not assigned yet Casey Shannon cshannon@fs.fed.us 760-873-2407
Bishop 2 Trails Data Specialist 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-017DT Martin Hornick mhornick@fs.fed.us 760-873-2461
Bishop 2 Wildlife Technician-Fisheries 404 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-007DT Lisa Sims lsims@fs.fed.us 760-873-2447
Bishop 1 Office Automation Assistant 326 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-001DT Connie Williams cwilliams@fs.fed.us 760-873-2443
Lee Vining 2 Public Information Technician 1001 5 not assigned yet Tim Bue tbue@fs.fed.us 760-647-3040
Lee Vining 2 Information Receptionist 304 4 not assigned yet Tim Bue tbue@fs.fed.us 760-647-3041
Lee Vining 2 Forestry Aid - Fire 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024DT Ray Parrish rjparrish@fs.fed.us 760-647-3029
Lee Vining 2 Forestry tech. Firefighter/Engine 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-029DT Ray Parrish rjparrish@fs.fed.us 760-647-3029
Lee Vining 2 Motor Vehicle Operator(Water tend) WG5703 7 not assigned yet Ray Parrish rjparrish@fs.fed.us 760-647-3029
Lee Vining 1 Forestry tech. Firefighter/Engine 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-029DT Troy Maquire tmaquire@fs.fed.us 760-647-3003
Lee Vining 1 Lookout Attendent 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-031DT Carol Carlock clcarlock@fs.fed.us 760-647-3002
Lee Vining 2 Forestry Technician-Recreation 462 4/5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014/015DT Steve Larrabee slarrabee@fs.fed.us 760-647-3031
Lee Vining 4 Forestry Technician-Recreation 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-015DT Steve Larrabee slarrabee@fs.fed.us 760-647-3031
Lee Vining 2 Timber Technician/sales prep. 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-021DT Tom Higley thigley@fs.fed.us 760-647-3032
Lee Vining 2 Timber Technician/sales prep. 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-020DT Tom Higley thigley@fs.fed.us 760-647-3032
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Aid - Fire 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024DT Mario Alvarez mfalvarez@fs.fed.us 760-924-5530
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician - Fire/Engine 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-029DT Mario Alvarez mfalvarez@fs.fed.us 760-924-5530
Mammoth Lakes 2 Forestry Aid - Fire 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024DT Doug Jastrab djastrab@fs.fed.us 760-924-5543
Mammoth Lakes 2 Forestry Technician - Fire/Engine 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-029DT Doug Jastrab djastrab@fs.fed.us 760-924-5543
Mammoth Lakes 2 Forestry Technician - Fire/Engine 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-030DT Doug Jastrab djastrab@fs.fed.us 760-924-5543
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Aid - Fire 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024DT Alan Taylor ataylor04@fs.fed.us 760-648-1015
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician - Fire Engine 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-029DT Alan Taylor ataylor04@fs.fed.us 760-648-1015
Mammoth Lakes 3 Forestry technician Fire Handcrew 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-025DT Jeremy Kiesling jkiesling@fs.fed.us 760-648-1016
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry technician Fire Handcrew 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-026DT Jeremy Kiesling jkiesling@fs.fed.us 760-648-1016
Mammoth Lakes 1 Public Information Technician 1001 4 not assigned yet Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Public Information Technician 1001 4 not assigned yet Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516



Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Forestry Technician/Recreation 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-014DT Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
Mammoth Lakes 1 Laborer Leader WG3502 3 not assigned yet Michael Morse mmorse@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511
Mammoth Lakes 3 Wilderness Technician 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-019DT Michael Morse mmorse@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511
Mammoth Lakes 1 Wilderness Technician 462 6/7 not assigned yet Michael Morse mmorse@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511
Mammoth Lakes 3 Trail Construction Worker WG4749 5 not assigned yet Michael Morse mmorse@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 3 Forestry Aid  462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-013DT Jeff Lucas jlucas@fs.fed.us 760-873-2542
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 2 Forestry Technician/Handcrew 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-025DT Jeff Lucas jlucas@fs.fed.us 760-873-2542
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 2 Forestry Technician/Senior Firefight 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-026DT Jeff Lucas jlucas@fs.fed.us 760-873-2542
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 1 Forestry Technician/Engine 462 3/4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024/029DT Rick Napoles rnapoles@fs.fed.us 760-873-2541
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 1 Water Tender Operator WG5703 7 not assigned yet Kenny Gaynor kgaynor@fs.fed.us 760-873-2541
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 2 Information Assistant 1001 4 not assigned yet John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 1 Forestry Aid 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-013DT John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 2 Forestry Aid (Schulman Grove) 462 2 not assigned yet John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 1 Information Assistant (Schulman) 1001 5 not assigned yet John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Bishop Wt. Mtn. 1 Information Assistant (Schulman) 1001 4 not assigned yet John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Lone Pine 1 Forestry Technician-Wilderness 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-019DT Calder Reid creid@fs.fed.us 760-876-6218
Lone Pine 1 Forestry Technician-Wilderness 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-019DT Brian Spitek bspitek@fs.fed.us 760-876-6217
Lone Pine 2 Forestry Technician-Wilderness 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-018DT Brian Spitek bspitek@fs.fed.us 760-876-6217
Lone Pine 1 Forestry Aid-Engine 462 3 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-024DT Jaime Gamboa jgamboa@fs.fed.us 760-876-6236
Lone Pine 1 Forestry Aid-Prevention 462 3/4 not assigned yet Carrie Ray cray@fs.fed.us 760-876-6221
Independence 1 Forestry Technician-Helitack 462 5 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-028DT Jack Sepsey jsepsey@fs.fed.us 760-878-2200
Independence 5 Forestry Technician-Helitack 462 4 ADS04-WOFSJOBS-027DT Jack Sepsey jsepsey@fs.fed.us 760-878-2200
Lone Pine 2 Forestry Technician-Infor Tech 462 5 not assigned yet KC Whylie kcwhylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215
Lone Pine IAVC 2 Information Assistant 1001 5 not assigned yet KC Whylie kcwhylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215
Lone Pine IAVC 2 Public Information Technician 1001 4 not assigned yet KC Whylie kcwhylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215
Lone Pine IAVC 2 Infromation Receptionist 304 3 not assigned yet KC Whylie kcwhylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215
Lone Pine 3 Laborer-Trails/Watershed WG3502 3 not assigned yet Kevin Klinefelter kklinefelter@fs.fed.us760-873-2569
Lone Pine 1 Maintenance Worker-Trail Construc WL4749 5 not assigned yet Kevin Klinefelter kklinefelter@fs.fed.us760-873-2569


